1-321-255-0515 WWW.SAGRAD.COM                DOC#: SG914-0011 rev. 2.2
SG901-1047 Flexible Interface Wi-Fi Radio
Overview
The SG901-1047 Kraken is an 802.11b/g WLAN
assembly which includes an 802.11 radio
designed for easy integration of 802.11 into
existing and new products with very little
development time. Kraken supports a variety of

• VOIP Systems
• Wireless Internet Radio
Ordering Information
Packaging       Order Number Temp Range
Bulk Only  SG901-1047C-BLK 0� to 70�C
Bulk Only SG901-1047I-BLK -30� to 85�C
Eval Kit SG923-0004
1-321-255-0515 WWW.SAGRAD.COM                DOC#: SG914-0011 rev. 2.2
SG901-1047 Kraken Block Diagram
Ext Bus
Samsung
S3C2440A
16Mbyte
SDRAM
128Mbyte
NAND
SDIO
Diamondback
WiFi Module SPI
5
0
p
in
 H
iro
se C
o
n
n
ecto
r
UART0
UART1
UART2
USB0
USB1
USB host
USB device
I2S
Camera
3.3V
3.3V
Voltage
Regulators PWREN
3.3V
JTAG
Removable
Debug Port
10/100Mbps
Ethernet
Combo
SPI
U.FL Antenna Connector
1-321-255-0515 WWW.SAGRAD.COM                DOC#: SG914-0011 rev. 2.2
General Electrical Specifications
Parameter Test Condition / Comment Min. Typ. Max. Units
Absolute Maximum Ratings
3.3V Supply   -0.3   4.0 V
Operating Conditions and  Input Power Specifications
SG901-1047C 0   70 °C
Operating Temperature Range
SG901-1047I -30  85 °C
Input Supply Voltage Power Management Unit 3.3V Supply input 3.1 3.3 3.6 V
Standby Mode
Current
3.3V, 25°C, SDRAM data retained   5  mA